Year 5 Term 5 2025

Easton CE Primary

21.4.25

28.4.25

55.25

12.5.25

19.5.25

The Lost Thing

Granny Came Here on the Empire Windrush

Onyeka and the Academy of the Sun

Onyeka and the Academy of the Sun

Perimeter and Area

Statistics

Shape

Shape

Positions & Directions

Circle of Life (Life Cycles)

Geography

Natural Resources

RWV

Creation and Science: Conflicting or Complementary?

3D Modelling

Online Safety

Relationships

Sport | PE

Swimming

Special Events

Bikeability Level 2
(28th/2qth)

Into University (28" 1st)

Bikeability Level 2
(1 2th/ 1 3th)




