

Year 5 Term 5 2025

Easton CE Primary

	21.4.25	28.4.25	5.5.25	12.5.25	19.5.25	
Writing	The Lost Thing			Granny Came Here on the Empire Windrush		
Reading	Onyeka and the Academy of the Sun					
Class novel	Onyeka and the Academy of the Sun					
Maths	Perimeter and Area	Statistics	Shape	Shape	Positions & Directions	
Science				Circle of L	Circle of Life (Life Cycles)	
Geography	Natural Resources					
RWV	Creation and Science: Conflicting or Complementary?					
Computing	3D Modelling			Online Safety		
PHSE	Relationships					
Sport / PE	Swimming					
Special Events		Bikeability Level 2 (28 th /29 th) Into University (28 th /1st)		Bikeability Level 2 (12 th /13 th)		